Inst # 2018007780 Thu Mar 01 15:20:03 CST 2018

Filing Fee: \$11.00 cpodal

Lancaster County, NE Assessor/Register of Deeds Office CONUCC

	•	Pa	ges: 3	ı	
			J		
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDI	MENT				
FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS		μ			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		•			
Stephanie Davis Phone: 402-473-6230	•	<u> </u>			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
stephanie.davis@greatwesternbank.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO. (Name and Address)					
Great Western Bank		İ			
608 N Linden Wahoo, NE 68508					
Walloo, INE 00500					
<u>'</u>					
		THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		1b. This FINANCING STATES (or recorded) in the REAL	VENT AME	NDMENT is to be filed (for	record)
INST # 2013023056 filed May 03, 2013				m UCC3Ad) and provide Debto	or's name in Item 13
 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ident Statement 	ified above is terminated v	with respect to the security interes	st(s) of Sec	ured Party authorizing this	Termination
					
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in ite For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate			of Assignor	In ilem 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ide continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	entified above with respect	to the security interest(s) of Sec	ured Party	authorizing this Continualio	on Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
	Check <u>one</u> of these three b	oxes to:			
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/or a item 6a or 6b; and item	address: Complete ADD nar 7a or 7b and item 7c 7a or 7b	ne: Comple <u>and</u> item 7	te item DELETE name:	Give record name item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Informs					
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			-		_
Husker Concrete, LLC			1		laucent
65. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	AUDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or P			44	-2a 3'E	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	any monnision Change - provide	otry <u>une</u> name (78 or 70) (use exact, tuli na	ame, uo noi oi	iii, iiiooxy, or anoreviale aliy part u	ii ille Debibi S ilaille)
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			•		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				,	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		•			SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	lcity.		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
141 M St	Lincoln		NE	68508	USA
the state of the s		[]	1		
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	overed collateral	ASSIGN collateral
All buildings, improvements, equipment, fixture	s, timber, other ne	ersonal property, wate	r rights	. mineral rights.	
condemnation proceeds, insurance proceeds, ren			_	. •	s related to,
affixed upon, or installed in the real estate descri				•	
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING			name of As	signor, if this is an Assignme	eni)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here [] an	THIS AMENOMENT: I		name of As	signor, if this is an Assignme	eni)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and an organization's NAME			name of As	signor, if this is an Assignme	ent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here [] an		ng Debtor		signor, if this is an Assignme	ent) SUFFIX
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and an early an ORGANIZATION'S NAME Great Western Bank	d provide name of authorizi	ng Debtor			
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and an early an ORGANIZATION'S NAME Great Western Bank	d provide name of authorizi	ng Debtor			

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form INST # 2013023056 filed on 05-03-2013 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a; ORGANIZATION'S NAME Great Western Bank 125. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME Husker Concrete, LLC 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral); 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral I is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A"

(if Debtor does not have a record interest): Husker Concrete, LLC 141 M St Lincoln, NE 68508

18, MISCELLANEOUS:

Exhibit "A"

Parcei 1:

The North 129.6 feet of Lot 3, Union Land Company Subdivision, Lincoln, Lancaster County Nebraska.

AND that portion along the West side of First Street, between A Street and Vine street abutting said property as vacated by Ordinance No. 4048.

EXCEPT the North 55.6 feet thereof.

Parcel 2:

The South 186 feet of Lot 3, Union Land Company Subdivision, Lincoln, Lancaster County Nebraska.

AND that portion along the West side of First Street, between A Street and Vine street abutting said property as vacated by Ordinance No. 4048.

Parcel 3:

The North 75 feet of Lot 4, Union Land Company Subdivision, Lincoln, Lancaster County Nebraska.

AND that portion along the West side of First Street, between A Street and Vine street abutting said property as vacated by Ordinance No. 4048.

Parcel 4:

Lot 7, Union Land Company Subdivision, Lincoln, Lancaster County Nebraska.

AND that portion along the West side of First Street, between A Street and Vine street abutting said property as vacated by Ordinance No. 4048.

Parcel 5:

Lot 9, Union Land Company Subdivision, Lincoln, Lancaster County Nebraska.

AND the North half of West 'L' Street commencing at a point 80 feet East of the West Lot Line (extended) of said Lot 9 to a point 107.1 feet East thereof located in Lincoln, Lancaster County, Nebraska, as vacated by Ordinance No. 17277.

EXCEPT the West 80 feet of said Lot 9 thereof.